SPE201610H
Ordering code Inductance(uH) DCR(mΩ,MAX) Isat*1(A,MAX) Irms*2(A,MAX) Marking
SPE201610H-R24N 0.24±30% 40 4.50 3.15 -
SPE201610H-R33N 0.33±30% 50 4.20 3.10 -
SPE201610H-R47N 0.47±30% 55 4.00 3.00 -
SPE201610H-R68N 0.68±30% 65 3.50 2.80 -
SPE201610H-1R0N 1.0±30% 96 3.35 2.20 -
SPE201610H-1R5N 1.5±30% 130 1.95 1.80 -
SPE201610H-2R2N 2.2±30% 195 1.90 1.50 -
SPE201610H-3R3N 3.3±30% 310 1.40 1.20 -
SPE201610H-4R7M 4.7±20% 440 1.20 1.00 -
SPE201610H-6R8M 6.8±20% 540 0.90 0.85 -
SPE201610H-100M 10.0±20% 826 0.80 0.70 -
Electrical Characteristics
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 snlee@lscomm.co.kr
US : (310)710-8288 markyang@lscomm.co.kr